SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

ISIN: US8447411088

Overview

2024/07/19 22:00:02

Price
27.18 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.84% (-0.23)

US8447411088
LUV

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

14,925 EUR
S&P 500

26.82 USD (700)
27.15 USD (100)
27.42 USD
27.48 USD
26.70 USD
27.41 USD
27.041302 USD
6,706,948
182,047,537.99
52,836
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8447411088&ID_NOTATION=284968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8447411088&ID_NOTATION=284968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=861640c07de5bc8f8965d689301fd6248b3c6f69b3a78ddafdd3997c8a601478&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5fc0cbcb1378b1060&time=1721724144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d13599dc5805bd060e6d828a85e8ab8cee972a38e9255cddf9824bc9bb39fa53&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=51bef160e41e1288f&time=1721724144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=754f67d8055fe1c553cf2ceb68fa6f3f22745176097fd7d35b6a1d8da83aadbe&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3e19125c1b3133e9&time=1721724144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab6322d317d4145dc475d3ce53cadfed4a27bf05d7502103d539a720059a6cab&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d225ba0ea3c2a9161&time=1721724144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1081f3e85f7132c6b3c14c7e08891ab602b719dfa8392e2540f87b1d6b8995d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6127b03394eccc58&time=1721724144&tool=RSC

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

Details

2024/07/19 22:00:02

Price
27.18 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.84% (-0.23)

ISIN US8447411088
Symbol LUV
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,925 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.82 USD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 27.15 USD (100)
Open 27.42 USD
High 27.48 USD
Low 26.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 27.41 USD
VWAP 27.041302 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,706,948
Trading volume 182,047,537.99
Number of trades 52,836
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.37% -27.23% -43.96%
Perf (abs.) -2.81 -10.17 -21.32
Beta 0.72 0.96 0.99
Volatility 4046  37.55 35.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
19

2024/07/

Time

09:05

08:01

08:02

22:00

08:02

27.87 USD (7,964,025
28.10 USD (10,435,528
28.60 USD (9,638,461
28.82 USD (8,653,008
35.18 USD (2024/02/22
24.60 USD (2024/05/29
37.48 USD (2023/07/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
21.91 USD (2023/11/01)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

25.075 EUR 0.00 1

24.75EUR 0.00 1

24.745 EUR 0.00 1

27.18 USD 182.05 52,836

24.985 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=284968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36800232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13250438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8103339

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/06/
18

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
22

15:30 28.66 USD

08:10 24.76 EUR

08:10 24.74 EUR

08:08 24.76 EUR

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2606021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18179

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

Company profile

Southweste

Contact Details
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO.

PO Box 36611 - 75235-1611 Dallas
Telefon: +1-214-792-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gary Kelly Chairman of Board of
Directors

Thomas Gilligan Member of Board of
Directors

William Member of Board of

Cunningham Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Reynolds Directors

David Biegler Member of Board of
Directors

David Hess Member of Board of
Directors

Douglas Brooks Member of Board of
Directors

Eduardo Member of Board of

Conrado Directors

Elaine Mendoza Member of Board of
Directors

J. Biggins Member of Board of
Directors

Jill Soltau Member of Board of
Directors

Lisa Atherton Member of Board of
Directors

Rakesh Member of Board of

Gangwal Directors

Roy Blunt Member of Board of
Directors

Robert E. Chairman of Managing

Jordan Board

Andrew Member of Executive

Watterson Committee

Justin Jones Member of Executive
Committee

Linda B. Member of Executive

Rutherford Committee

Mark Shaw Member of Executive
Committee

Ryan Green Member of Executive
Committee

Tammy Romo Member of Executive
Committee
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